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BeYC Duty Roster Season 2016-17 Post-Christmas

Date Event
Control
Room OOD Crew

Fri 6 Jan, 2017 Twilight Race 1 Volunteers
Sat 7 Jan, 2017 Trophy Race 4 Ken Hill Marg Grant John Maher, Ian Grant
Fri 13 Jan, 2017 Twilight Race 2 Volunteers

Sat 14 Jan, 2017

Kimbolton 1&2
Championship 17&18
Ancient Mariner 7&8 Ken Hill Ewan Watson Bernie Young, Mark Gillies, Anthony Wall, Dan Dockery

Sun 15 Jan, 2017 Working Bee, All Hands on Deck

Sat 21 Jan, 2017
Kimbolton 3&4
Championship 19&20 Ken Hill Russell Denholm

Hugo Dunlop & Nick Freeman, Brenton McDonald, John 
Scott & Crew, Brian Coman & Crew

Fri 27 Jan, 2017 Twilight Race 3 Volunteers
Sat 28 Jan, 2017 Volunteers required
Sun 29 Jan, 2017 Ken Hill Refer separate list
Fri 3 Feb, 2017 Twilight Race 4 Volunteers

Sat 4 Feb, 2017
Kimbolton 5&6
Championship 21&22 Ken Hill Phil Mann

John Foreman, Colin Nankervis,  John Carroll,  Anita & 
Alyssa Hunter

Fri 10 Feb, 2017 Twilight Race 5 Volunteers

Sat 11 Feb, 2017
BeYC/CCSC Inter Club 
Challenge at Bendigo Ken Hill Jacob McDonald Ian Wallis, Hugh & Pam Drummond

Fri 17 Feb, 2017 Twilight Race 6 Volunteers

Sat 18 Feb, 2017

  
(Hudson Handicap 
Sternchaser) Ken Hill Rob Heath John Maher

Sun 19 Feb, 2017 Picnic Cruise
Fri 24 Feb, 2017 Twilight Race 7 Volunteers

Sat 25 Feb, 2017

Kimbolton 7&8
Championship 23&24
Ancient Mariner 9&10 Ken Hill Doug Carswell

D.Carswell Crew, Andrea McGregor, Mark & Elliot 
Hawkins

Sat 4 Mar, 2017
Kimbolton 9&10
Championship 25&26 Ken Hill Rob Lott

Jack McEwan, Jake Mildren, Bruce Hartland, Lillian Maher,  
Alex Lott

Sat 11-Mon13 Mar Labour Day Weekend No Sailing at BeYC

Sat 18 Mar, 2017

 
Championship 27&28
Ancient Mariner 11&12 Ken Hill Mick Floyd

Di Floyd, Steve Phillis, Dan Forbes, Tissa Jayasekera & 
Family

Sat 25 Mar, 2017
Trophy Race
Ladies Skippers Ken Hill Rowan Gillies Michael Anthony, Kevin Bell

Sat 1 Apr, 2017

 
Championship 29&30
Ancient Mariner 11&12 Ken Hill Chris Clarke

Colin McEwan, Toby Clarke, Dennis Scammel, Ken Mann, 
Cameron Alderson,

Sat 8 Apr, 2017

 
Championship 31&32
Ancient Mariner 11&12 Ken Hill Stuart Ridge

Ron Mason, Warren Matheson, Peter Yates, Graeme 
Bristowe, Eliza McKinstry

Fri 14-Mon 18 Apr Easter Weekend No Sailing at BeYC
Sun 4 Jun, 2017 Annual General Meeting

Australia Day Regatta

Note: If you are unable to attend on your allocated day, it is YOUR responsibility to swap. Actual roles undertaken are flexible. 
Regular Rescue Boat skippers Jack McEwan and Ken Coulsen will attend as often as possible in addition to those listed above.
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